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KARACHI WEATHER

Tide Information

S/No

1
2
3
4

Maritime Traffic

Time
03:13
08:19
14:54
22:47

Height
174 M
281M
4M

316M

Port Qasim Authrity
Weather and Tide Information

Wind Information


https://forecast7.com/en/24d8667d01/karachi/
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